

CITY OF HAYWARD

Hayward City Hall 777 B Street Hayward, CA 94541 www.Hayward-CA.gov

Cover Memo

File #: MIN 20-072, Version: 1

DATE: July 7, 2020

TO: Mayor and City Council

FROM: City Clerk

SUBJECT

Approve the Minutes of the Special Joint City Council/Hayward Redevelopment Successor Agency Board/Hayward Housing Authority Board Meeting on June 23, 2020

RECOMMENDATION

That the City Council approves the special joint City Council/Hayward Redevelopment Successor Agency Board/Hayward Housing Authority Board meeting minutes of June 23, 2020.

SUMMARY

The City Council/Hayward Redevelopment Successor Agency Board/Hayward Housing Authority Board held a meeting on June 23, 2020.

ATTACHMENTS

Attachment I Draft Minutes of 6/23/2020